Project
Type
Date
Notes
Equivalent to up to 70W MH
Input Watts 14W
Lumens 1 651 lumens
Efficiency 119 lumens per watt

AWL-LED 14
Adjustable Wall Pack
ORDERING GUIDE
AWL – LED14 – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
A - 120V
F - 277V
C - 347V
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
3K - 3000K
FINISH
BRZ- BRONZE*
CC - CUSTOM
COLOUR
OPTIONS
DMS - Dimmable Sensor
SMS - On/Off Sensor
PC - Photocell*
DIM - 0-10V Dimming*
10KV Surge Supressor
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.             222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 416-252-9454 / 800-268-0381 • EMAIL. info@rabdesign.ca             RABDESIGN.CA
06 | 2015